Fee Schedule and Registration Information

Great Lakes Region EGA Seminar Virtual Vision of Stitches

Registration Fees

Registration Fee: $50 $

(to be paid only once to attend virtual seminar)
Class Fees: $75

(X ___ number of two-day classes) $
Half-Day Class Fees $15 $

(X __ number of half-day classes) $
All Kit Fees (see class listings in brochure $
Shipping Fee for Kits $15 $

(x__ total number of kits)
Seminar Souvenir Pin $8 $
Non-EGA Member Fee  $50 $
Late Registration Fee $50

(If registering after December 31, 2020)
Total Due (with this form) $

Registration Checklist

Have you enclosed..............cocviiiininnnens
completed and signed Registration Form?
completed Fee Schedule?

check or money order?

Make checks payable to "GLR Seminar 2020"
(Any returned check or money order will incur
a $40 processing fee, and your registration will be delayed.)

plan to participate as an exhibitor in Teachers' Showcase?
wish to exhibit in the Great Lakes Region Virtual NeedleArt Exhibit?
wish to be a Merchandise Night vendor?

All special fees or products must be ordered and paid for
when submitting this registration form.

However, if you registered previously and did not request a
refund of your registration fee, you do not need to re-register. If
you wish to include additional classes, insert your selections on
the second page of this registration form. You do not need to
make further payment at this time. The Registrar will review
your account to determine if you are overpaid (that is, your
registration fee, guaranteed classes and your additional
classes do not exceed the amount already paid). You will be
reimbursed for any excess payment. If your additional
purchases exceed what you have already paid, you will receive
an invoice January 15, 2021, for the additional costs. The
invoiced amount must be paid in full by February 1, 2021.

You must sign and date this form below.

Vision of Stitches

°
EGA-GLR Seminar

Make a copy of this form for your records and send completed form
with payment to the following address:

Karen Wojahn, Registrar

426 Woodfield Drive

Green Bay WI 54313

Telephone: 920-362-0720

E-mail questions to: GLRSeminar2020Registrar@yahoo.com
Put GLR Seminar 2020 in the subject line.

I understand that cancellations must be made in writing, to the Registrar by February 1, 2021.

Signature:

Date:

Print Name:

Kits are available ONLY to those taking the class, whether during Seminar or watching the videotaped class link available after
Seminar. Some class kits are limited due to current supply shortages. Be aware that each two-day class will be charged a fee
of $75.00, half-day classes will be charged a fee of $15; all classes incur a $15.00 shipping fee and the kit cost.

E-mail any questions to: GLRSeminar2020Registrar@yahoo.com



Vision of Stitches Great Lakes Region EGA Virtual Seminar — April 11-15, 2021

= Vision of Stitches

EGA-GLR Seminar
REGISTRATION FORM

(Please print or type)

Name

Address

City/ State/ Zip

E-mail

Primary phone # Alternate Phone #
Chapter EGA #
Name for name tag

If you have registered previously, and did not request a refund,
your purchase for the virtual seminar will be calculated, and any overpayment will be refunded to you.

CLASS REGISTRATION: Register for the class you wish to attend virtually.

Use the additional class lines to register for any extra classes you wish to purchase.
Some kits may be limited in availability; selections will be assigned as available.

Half-Day Classes—April 11, 2021 (Sunday Afternoon)
Number Class Title Teacher Kit Cost

Class attending
Additional class
Additional class
Additional class

Two-Day Classes (including Studio Time) — April 12-13, 2021 (Monday & Tuesday)

Number Class Title Teacher Kit Cost
Class attending
Additional class

Additional class
Additional class

Additional class
Additional class
Additional class

Two-Day Classes (including Studio Time) — April 14-15, 2021 (Wednesday & Thursday)
Number Class Title Teacher Kit Cost

Class attending
Additional class
Additional class
Additional class
Additional class
Additional class
Additional class

Kits are available ONLY to those taking the class, whether during Seminar or watching the videotaped class link available after Seminar.
Some class kits are limited due to current supply shortages. Be aware that each two-day class will be charged a fee of $75.00, half-day
classes will be charged a fee of $15; all classes incur a $15.00 shipping fee and the kit cost.



